

2nd on A/c Bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name Worked - Lo32 - Rajulpur to Rajapur.					
Agency :- M/S D.D. Construction.					
HT - Bangor paschim Tola.					
PO - Dumra Bangor.					
Dist - Saran.					
Agreement NO - 10 MRD/2023-24.					
PKC NO - MR - N/22-23/Maharajpur/05					
Date of Work start - 14/8/2023.					
Date of Work completion - 15/8/2023.					
Record Measurement - 10/9/24					
Item 1. Contn of chry. lean					
Cement Concrete					
Sub-base Contn					
Job as per spec					
Spec.					
5 x 4.60 x 1.70 x 0.05 =					1.955
6 x 2.40 x 1.50 x 0.060 =					1.296
7 x 3.70 x 1.60 x 0.05 =					2.072
4 x 6.80 x 1.75 x 0.05 =					2.38
3 x 7.40 x 1.10 x 0.0502 =					1.221
2 x 8.30 x 0.9 x 0.040 =					0.598
10 x 3.40 x 1.80 x 0.050 =					3.060
4 x 5.90 x 1.80 x 0.040 =					1.746

Continuation



Abstract of Cost

15

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Cleaning and grubbing soil land.					
Qty vide TMBP - (7)					
0.504 ha @ Rs 72677.86/ha					Rs = 36340.00
② Constructing by providing well graded material.					
Qty vide TMBP - (7)					
45.64 m³ @ Rs 2794.86/m³					Rs = 127557.00
③ Bending laying spreading and compacting WBM in B					
Qty vide TMBP - (7)					
38.25 m³ @ Rs 5956.72/m³					Rs = 227845.00
④ Providing laying spreading and compacting WBM in B					
Qty vide TMBP - (7)					
79.26 m³ @ Rs 5569.67/m³					Rs = 441452.00
⑤ Providing and applying primer coat (S.S.)					
Qty vide TMBP - (7)					
1056.95 m² @ Rs 60.69/m²					Rs = 64146.00
⑥ Providing and applying Jack coat (R.S.)					
Qty vide TMBP - (7)					
1056.95 m² @ Rs 20.86/m²					Rs = 22048.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
⑦ Providing and laying and applying Premix Surface @ 100 mm BP - ⑦					
1056.95 m ² @ Rs 298.86/m ² B =					315352-w
⑧ Providing and applying — tank coat with (Rs 1).					
@ 100 mm BP - ⑧					
5137.50 m ² @ Rs 17.41/m ² B =					89444-w
⑨ Providing and laying SDR Comp + job.					
@ 100 mm BP - ⑨					
128.43 m ³ @ Rs 15971.10/m ³ B =					2051328-w
⑩ Providing and working with Art applying thermoplastic					
@ 100 mm BP - ⑩ & ⑪					416178-w
230.00 m ²					
274.00 m ² @ Rs 825.75/m ² B =					226255-w
504.00 m ²					
⑪ Providing and Fixing of typical MR. 30549 formwork sign board					
@ 100 mm BP - ⑪					
2110 @ Rs 11528.08/each B =					23056-w
⑫ Cast in place lean cement concrete sub-base					
@ 100 mm BP - ⑫					
42.89 m ³ @ Rs 4913.97/m ³ B =					210760-w

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Contn of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement					
Qty m ² m B.P. (11)					6564156-w
648.10 m ² @ Rs 9513.27/m ² Rs = 5993360-w					
630.10 m ² @ Rs 9513.27/m ² Rs = 5993360-w					
(14) Paving R.C.C. Mixture					
15.11 and 20.11 stone					
Qty m ² m B.P. (11)					
i) K.M. stone.					
340 @ Rs 3173.63/each Rs = 9521.10					
(ii) 200M stone					
1140 @ Rs 873.08/each Rs = 9644.10					
(15) Paving direction and place and fixation					
sign board.					
Qty m ² m B.P. (12)					
1.92 m ² @ Rs 15024.88/m ² Rs = 28848-w					
(16) Paving and fixing of rear-reflector					
Qty m ² m B.P. (12)					
(i) 600mm Circular					
1240 @ Rs 4496.32/each Rs = 53956-w					
(ii) 600mm Circular					
640 @ Rs 4415.04/each Rs = 26490-w					
(iii) 600x450mm Rectangular					
840 @ Rs 4271.81/each Rs = 34170-w					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17) Boundary Room, 11 grade boundary p1/140 Qty vol of m B.P. - (12) 9240 @ Rs 730.19/each Rs = 67177-00					
18) Planting of tree by the road side comf Qty vol of m B.P. - (13) 13240 @ Rs 1230.59/each Rs = 162860-00					
19) Brick Masonry work. in cm (1:3) in p 200 be wall Qty vol of m B.P. - (13) 17.28 m ³ @ Rs 6353.55/m ³ Rs = 109789-00					
20) Plastering with cm (1:4) on brick work in s/s. Qty vol of m B.P. - (14) 120.96 m ² @ Rs 221.29/m ² Rs = 26767-00					
21) Painting of two coats on New Concrete work. Qty vol of m B.P. - (14) 120.96 m ² @ Rs 127.22/m ² Rs = 15396-00					
22) Constn of Subgrade and earthen shoulders Qty vol of m B.P. - (14) 1057.90 m ³ @ Rs 262.06/m ³ Rs = 277232-00 Co Rs = 1410982-00					

Continuation

Continuation